PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
R2010
Industrial Cellular Gateway
2 x ETH + 1 x RS-232/RS-485 + 1 x DI + 1 x DO
KEY FEATURES
 Dual-SIM redundancy ensures continuous cellular
network connectivity

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 2
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order Code PoE-PD Frequency Bands* Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
R2010-A-4L-A24EU
A006900711 - LTE CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/5/7/8/20/28
LTE TDD: B38/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/5/8
2G: GSM: B3/8
SEA+India CE, UKCA, E-Mark
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069713)
A006900712 -
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069713)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit 1 x Power Adapter
2 x Cellular Antenna 2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
R2010-A-4L-A12EU
A006900713 -
LTE CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/7/8/20/28A
LTE TDD: B38/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/8
2G: GSM: B3/8
EMEA+SEA
CE, E-Mark,
UKCA, TDRA, NTC
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069714)
A006900714 -
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069714)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit 1 x Power Adapter
2 x Cellular Antenna 2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
R2010-B-4L-A12EU
A006900715 √ 1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069715)
A006900716 √
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069715)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit 1 x Power Adapter
2 x Cellular Antenna 2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
R2010-A-4L-A03AU
A006900717 -
LTE CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/5/8
2G: GSM: B2/3/5/8
ANZ+LATAM
RCM, E-Mark,
CRC, SUBTEL,
MTC, ENACOM,
URSEC, ARCOTEL,
FCC, ANATEL
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069705)
A006900718 -
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069705)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit 1 x Power Adapter
2 x Cellular Antenna 2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
R2010-B-4L-A03AU
A006900719 √
RCM, E-Mark,
FCC, ASEP
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069709)
A006900720 √
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069709)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit 1 x Power Adapter
2 x Cellular Antenna 2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
R2010-A-4L-C01EU
A006900723 -
LTE CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B3/7/20/31/72
EMEA+SEA -
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069710)
A006900724 -
1 x R2010 Gateway (B Code: B069710)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit 1 x Power Adapter